Division

1-4 Red All-Star
1-4 Red All-Star
1-4 Red All-Star
1-4 Red All-Star
1-4 Red All-Star
1-4 Red All-Star
1-4 Red All-Star
1-4 Red All-Star
1-4 Red All-Star
1-4a Red All-Star
1-4 Red All-Star
1-4 Red All-Star

Division

1-4 Blue All-Star
1-4 Blue All-Star
1-4 Blue All-Star
1-4 Blue All-Star
1-4 Blue All-Star
1-4 Blue All-Star
1-4 Blue All-Star
1-4 Blue All-Star
1-4 Blue All-Star
1-4 Blue All-Star
1-4 Blue All-Star
1-4 Blue All-Star

2023-24 TGCA Cheer All-Star Roster

All-Star
Olivia
Savannah
Graci
Logann
Chloe
Jade
Allison
Maggie
Eleanor
Jace
Lexi Ann
Paitynn

All-Star
Desiree
Brilyn
Holli Kate
Ciara
Logan
Jaci
Lyla
Falin
Maegan
Avory
Keegan
Kylie

Texas Girls Coaches Association

1-4a Red Cheer All Star Roster

School Coach
Baird Mt. Vernon Sawyer
Beckelman Celina HS Julie
Brown Nocona HS Rebecca
Carreon Shallowater HS Jaycie
Clay New Home HS Traci
Clements Lago Vista HS Katy
Gonzales Sunnyvale HS Victoria
Grimes Shallowater HS Jaycie
King Lago Vista HS Katy
Mangrum Sunnyvale HS Victoria
Simmonds Celina HS Julie
Weeks Queen City HS Lisa

Texas Girls Coaches Association

1-4a Blue Cheer All Star Roster

School Coach
Alaniz Industrial HS Kali
Bateman Jacksboro HS Demi
Hagel Fredericksburg HS Jodi
Hays Llano HS Kayla
Herrmann London HS Jennifer
Luna Brazosport HS Apollonia
Pankey Jacksboro HS Jaci
Parson Poth HS Kimberly
Retzloff Three Rivers HS Whitney
Silar Jacksboro HS Jaci
Wallace Poth HS Kimberly
Wigley Hudson HS Elizabeth

Cunningham
Hall
Wilson
Willer
Ysasaga
Baugh
Matthews
Willer
Baugh
Matthews
Hall
Droddy

Ellison
Dotson
Wilder
Kattner
Herrmann
Campbell
Pippen
Worswick
Means
Pippen
Worswick
Hadley

Conf
3A
4A
2A
3A
2A
4A
4A
3A
4A
4A
4A
3A

Conf
3A
4A
4A
3A
3A
4A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
4A



Division

5-6a Red All-Star
5-6a Red All-Star
5-6a Red All-Star
5-6a Red All-Star
5-6a Red All-Star
5-6a Red All-Star
5-6a Red All-Star
5-6a Red All-Star
5-6a Red All-Star
5-6a Red All-Star
5-6a Red All-Star
5-6a Red All-Star

Division

5-6a Blue All-Star
5-6a Blue All-Star
5-6a Blue All-Star
5-6a Blue All-Star
5-6a Blue All-Star
5-6a Blue All-Star
5-6a Blue All-Star
5-6a Blue All-Star
5-6a Blue All-Star
5-6a Blue All-Star
5-6a Blue All-Star
5-6a Blue All-Star

All-Star
Sophie
Alyssah
Kamdyn
Allie
Isabel
Averi
Jaylyn
Mia
Zoey
Raegan
Riley
Sarah

All-Star
Chloe
Layla
Carlee
Kaya
Chloe
Ashley
Emily
Annie
Logan
Taylor
Madison
Jacey

Texas Girls Coaches Association

5-6a Red Cheer All Star Roster

Brossett
Flores
Fortner
Guy
Joyner
Katekaru
Newton
Perry
Rasdall
Reed
Richards
Smalling

Texas Girls Coaches Association

School
McKinney North HS

Sharyland Pioneer HS

Frenship HS
Marcus HS
Lovejoy HS
Birdville HS

Sharyland Pioneer HS

Paschal HS
Marcus HS

Lubbock-Cooper HS

Argyle HS
Byron Nelson HS

5-6a Blue Cheer All Star Roster

Adame
Calvillo
Cooper
Cromeens
Gable
Hausmann
Musgrove
Pickett
Reeves
Reid

Tran
White

School
Alamo Heights HS

Tomball Memorial HS

Midway HS

Deer Park HS
Tomball HS
George Ranch HS
Alamo Heights HS
Seven Lakes HS
George Ranch HS

James E. Taylor HS

Clements HS
Midway HS

Coach

Casey Warren
Marissa  Briseno
Kayci Smith
Jenna Wilkins
Shelly Wiggins
Cassidy  Lakota
Marissa  Briseno
Alejandra Saenz
Jenna Wilkins
Sara Heck
Erin Lemish
Bailey Broadstreet
Coach

Taylor Bailey
Sarah Ellison
Kristie Blackwell
Courtney McGlynn
Steven  Weibel
Kyra Scopel
Taylor Bailey
Amy Weaston
Kyra Scopel
Audrey Buf Brummett
Katherine White
Kristie Blackwell

Conf
5A
5A
6A
B6A
5A
5A
5A
BA
6A
5A
5A

Conf
5A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
5A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A



	AS Roster

